
Prix Public

07982-1-P-13-CIT 535 mm WB Citroen Xsara WRC 2004 Body Pack 143
07982-1-P-15-FP 510mm WB Fiat Palio Super1600 2003 Body Pack 143
07982-1-P-16-SUB 510mm WB Subaru Impreza WRC 2002 Body Pack 143
07982-1-P-17-SLC 510mm WB Seat Leon Cupra R 2004 Body Pack 143
07982-1-P-18-VWT 535mm WB VW Transporter VAN  Body Pack 170
07982-1-P-4-PEG 510mm WB Peugeot 206 WRC 2002 Body Pack 143
07982-1-P-5-FF 535mm WB Ford Focus WRC 2000  Body Pack 143
07982-1-P-6-MIT 535mm WB Mitsubishi EVO VII 2002 Body Pack 143

077-4-P-10R Buggy TwinSpoke Wheel RaceRunner  (Red) 30.5
077-4-P-10S Buggy TwinSpoke Wheel Race Runner (Silver) 31.6

IPS-MOTORSPORT

14 rue de Molsheim - 67190 MUTZIG
Tel. : 03.88.38.68.74 - Fax : 03.88.38.30.74

Email : ips.motorsport@wanadoo.fr

2 - Body Packs(Order with CarsOnly!)

3 - Jantes et pneus

TARIF GENERAL Pièces détachées - juillet 2007

077-4-P-10S Buggy TwinSpoke Wheel Race Runner (Silver) 31.6
077-4-P-11S Buggy DishWheel  (Silver) 29.1
07792-P-10R-MSBB Buggy MultiStud Tyre+twinspk.RedWheel Assy BlueSpot UG 72.7
07792-P-10R-XYBB BuggyXYZ StreetTyre TwinSpoke RedWheel Assy BlueSpot UG 72.7
07792-P-10S-GRMK Buggy GravelCross Tyre+twinspk.SilverWheel Assy WhiteSpot 60.5
07792-P-10S-MSMK Buggy MultiStud Tyre+twinspk.SilverWheel Assy WhiteSpot 60.5
07792-P-10S-TRMK Buggy TraktorTyre+twinspk.SilverWheel Assy WhiteSpot 60.5
07792-P-11S-EQBB Buggy EqualStud Tyre+DishSilverWheel Assy BlueSpot UG 72.7
07792-P-11S-SSBB Buggy StepStud Tyre+DishSilverWheel Assy BlueSpot UG 72.7
092-4-L-EQ-BB Buggy EqualStud Tyre BlueSpot UltraGrip 36.5
092-4-L-EQ-MK Buggy EqualStud Tyre WhiteSpot 24.1
092-4-L-GR-BB Buggy Gravel Tyre Cross Patterned BlueSpot UltraGrip 36.5
092-4-L-GR-MK Buggy Gravel Tyre Cross Patterned WhiteSpot 24.1
092-4-L-MS-BB Buggy MultiStud Tyre BlueSpot UltraGrip 36.5
092-4-L-MS-MK Buggy MultiStud Tyre WhiteSpot 24.1
092-4-L-SS-BB Buggy StepStud Tyre BlueSpot UltraGrip 36.5
092-4-L-SS-MK Buggy StepStud Tyre WhiteSpot 24.1
092-4-L-TR-BB Buggy TRACTOR Tyre BlueSpot UltraGrip 36.5
092-4-L-TR-MK Buggy TRACTOR Tyre WhiteSpot 24.1
092-4-L-XY-BB Buggy XYZ Street Tyre Blue Spot Ultra Grip 36.5
092-4-L-XY-MK Buggy XYZ StreetTyre White Spot 24.1
177-4-P-1B Rally Wheel 6 Spoke Black 17.5
177-4-P-1S Rally 6 Spoke Wheel Silver 17.5
177-4-P-3 Rally BBS Wheel Silver 19.4
177-4-P-5 Rally  Speedline Wheel White 17.5
17792-P-1S-7-BB Rally AsphaltTyre Silver 6SP Wheel Assy BlueSpot UltraGrip 49.1
17792-P-1S-7-MK Rally Asphalt Tyre  Silver 6SP Wheel Assembled WhiteSpot 36.4
17792-P-1S-8-BB Rally Slick Tyre  Silver 6SP Wheel Assy BlueSpot UltraGrip 54.0
17792-P-3S-7-MK Rally Asphalt Tyre BBS Silver Wheel Assy WhiteSpot 36.4
17792-P-5W-7-MK Rally Asphalt Tyre White Speedline Wheel Assy WhiteSpot 36.4
17792-P-5W-8-BB Rally Gravel Tyre White Speedline Wheel Assy BlueSpot UltraGrip 54.054.0
17792-P-5W-8-MK Rally Gravel Tyre White Speedline Wheel Assy WhiteSpot 41.8
192-4-L-7-BB Rally Asphalt Tyre MCD Patterned BllueSpote UltraGrip 29.2
192-4-L-7-MK Rally Asphalt Tyre MCD Patterned WhiteSpot (RallyDrift) 19.4
192-4-L-8-BB Rally Slick Tyre Bllue Spote UltraGrip 34.0



192-4-L-9-BB Rally Gravel Tyre Cross Patterned BlueSpot (Rally) UltraGrip 32.8
192-4-L-9-MK Rally Gravel Tyre Cross Patterned WhiteSpot (Rally) 21.9
277-4-P-MT7 Monster Truck TwinSpoke Wheel 29.7
27792-P-M7-4-IMK Monster Tyre/Wheel Assembled WhiteSpot (128/210.4.5) 36.5
292-4-L-4-IMK Monster Truck Tyre 128/210-4.5 WhiteSpot 24.2

4 - Transmission

001-2-DS-1 Rear wheel drive shaft 14.0
001-2-DS-2 Rear wheel drive shaft  (Off-road long) 18.1
002-2-DS-1 Center Front / Rear drive shaft  (Dog Bone) 16.9
003-2-DS-1 Front wheel cvd shaft complete 36.3
003-2-DS-2 Front wheel cvd shaft (long Off-road) complete 40.0
004-2-DS-1 FrontWheel Short CVD Exterior shaft (On-road Short) 23.0
004-2-DS-2 Front wheel cvd shaft Repair kit 23.0
004-2-DS-3 Front wheel short cvd exterior shaft (Off-road Long) 23.0
004-2-DS-4 Front wheel cvd shaft barrel 10.2
005-8-DS-3 Cross drive shaft pin for dog bone 5.8
034-1-P-1 Center diff rear ball bearing holder Plastic 6.4
035-ASSY-A1 Center differential assembled Spiral 103.3
035-ASSY-K1 Center differential assembled Spiral Locked 83.3
036-1-P-1 Center diff front ball bearing holder Plastic 6.4
038-1-DS-1 Central Diff. C/W Lay Shaft Adjustment Spacer Steel 12.4
040-1-P-1 Central Diff  Lay Shaft Ball Bearing Holder plastic 6.4
042-2-P-1 Lower differential house Plastic 9.7
043-ASSY-F1 Front differential assembly spiral 105.7
043-ASSY-L-F1 Front differential assembly spiral (Locked) 105.7
043-ASSY-L-R1 Rear differential assembly spiral (Locked) 105.7
043-ASSY-R1 Rear differential assembly spiral 105.7
044-7-DS-1 Differantial output coupling 29.7044-7-DS-1 Differantial output coupling 29.7
046-3-DS-1 Diff end plate 21.9
048-12-DS-1 Differential internal gear pin 18.2
050-2-P-1 Upper differential house Plastic 11.3
063-6-DS-1 Transmission gear central crown lay shaft drive block Steel 15.8
063-6-DS-2 Transmission gear clutch bell drive block Hex. Steel 31.6
103-1-DS-1 Engine clutch bell 41.2
120-1-DS-1 Central drive shaft rear 510 mm 18.2
120-1-DS-2 Central drive shaft rear 535 mm 18.2
120-1-DS-3 Central drive shaft rear 660 mm 24.3
132-1-AS-1 Gear box central gear shaft drive block Alloy 17.5
140-1-DS-2 Transmission box central drive shaft New 18.5
141-1-DS-2 Engine carrier plate bolt spacer 6.6
141-1-P-1 Engine carrier plate 36.3
167-2-DS-1 Differential solid locking bar 38.9
167-2-DS-3 Differential solid locking bar for Center Spiral Gear 38.9
171-6-DS-1 Differential bevel cut gear screw 18.2

035-1-DS-3 Center diff spiral bevel gear Z25 58.3
035-1-DS-4 Center diff Spriral bevel gear Z25 (For locked diff) 36.2
039-1-DS-2 Central diff.lay shaft spiral bevel gear Z11 46.2
041-6-DS-1 Internal Diff. output shaft gear Z10 30.1
043-2-DS-F1 Front diff spiral bevel crown wheel gear Z32 52.3
043-2-DS-R1 Rear diff spiral bevel crown wheel gear Z32 52.3
047-2-DS-F1 Front differantial spiral bevel gear C/W lay shaft Z10 23.1
047-2-DS-R1 Rear differantial spiral bevel gear C/W lay shaft Z10 23.1
049-12-DS-1 Internal Differantial planetary gear Z7 39.4
133-1-P-4 Transmission box gear Z19 polyamid f 10.2
133-2-P-4 Transmission box gear Z24 polyamid f 10.2
134-1-P-4 Transmission box gear Z25 polyamid f 10.2
135-1-P-4 Transmission box gear Z27 polyamid f 11.2

5 - Transmission

135-1-P-4 Transmission box gear Z27 polyamid f 11.2
136-1-P-4 Transmission box gear Z30 polyamid f 11.2
137-1-P-4 Transmission box gear Z33 polyamid f 11.2
138-1-P-4 Transmission box gear Z36 polyamid f 12.2



139-1-P-4 Transmission box gear Z39 polyamid f 12.2

008-6-DS-2 Hub's helicoil (for plastic hubs) 26.3
008-6-DS-2A Hub's helicoil (for plastic hubs) 17.5
010-1-P-1 Hub rear Plastic Black 17.0
011-2-P-1 Hub front Plastic Black 17.0
128-4-P-1 Wishbone upper body Black (V Type) 16.3
128-4-P-2 Wishbone upper body PRO / BLACK Line 18.2
128-4-P-3 Wishbone upper body Red (V Type) 19.2
129-4-DS-1 Wishbone upper adj. turnbuckle M6 (short) R/L thread (BLUE Line) 16.0
129-4-DS-2 Wishbone upper adj. turnbuckle M8 R/L thread (PRO/BLACK Line) 11.7
130-4-P-1 Wishbone upper adjuster arm ( BLUE Line) 12.6
130-4-P-2 Wishbone upper adjuster arm Red ( BLUE Line) 14.1
131-4-DS-1 Rod arm / long adjustment turnbuckle M6 R/L thread 13.6
166-4-P-1 Wishbone shock absorber fork connection adapter (Black) 12.1
166-4-P-2 Wishbone shock absorber fork connection adapter (Red) 15.1
188-4-DS-1 Wishbone lower body connection bolt M8 12.2
188-4-DS-2 Front Wishbone lower body connection bolt M8 (RaceRunner) 12.2
189-1-ASSY-4 Front Lower wishbone Assembly (Race Runner) Right 27.9
189-1-ASSY-5 Front Lower wishbone Assembly (Race Runne) Left 27.9
189-2-AS-1 Lower wishbone extension spacer (Race Runner Buggy) 12.2
189-2-P-4  Lower wishbone Front body Plastic (Black Buggy) 25.2
189-4-ASSY-2 Front Lower wishbone Assembly Red (Right) 24.3
189-4-ASSY-2B Front Lower wishbone Assembly Black (Right) 24.3
189-4-ASSY-3 Front Lower wishbone Assembly Red (Left) 24.3
189-4-ASSY-3B Front Lower wishbone Assembly Black (Left) 24.3
189-4-ASSY-6 Rear Lower wishbone Assembly Red (Right) 24.3
189-4-ASSY-6B Rear Lower wishbone Assembly Black (Right) 24.3

6 - Triangles - Fusée

189-4-ASSY-6B Rear Lower wishbone Assembly Black (Right) 24.3
189-4-ASSY-7 Rear Lower wishbone Assembly Red (Left) 24.3
189-4-ASSY-7B Rear Lower wishbone Assembly Black (Left) 24.3
189-4-ASSY-8 Rear Lower wishbone Assembly RaceRunner (Left) 24.3
189-4-ASSY-9 Rear Lower wishbone Assembly RaceRunner (Right) 24.3
189-4-P-1 Lower wishbone body Plastic (Black) 18.2
189-4-P-2 Lower wishbone body Plastic (Red) 22.7
192-4-DS-2 Upper wishbone Pin (Screw/ nut set) PRO/BLACK Line 12.6
197-4-AS-1 Caster adjustment spacer Aloy (PRO/BLACK Line) 10.9
SET-2-M-8X30 Front Lower wishbone turnbuckle M8x30 (Race Runner) 5.3

013-4-P-1 Shock absorber fork Plastic 10.7
014-4-AS-1 Oil filled shock absorber body short Alloy 22.8
014-4-AS-2 Oil filled shock absorber body long Alloy 24.6
014-4-AS-3 Oil filled shock absorber body Medium Alloy 25.7
014-4-P-1 Shock absorber body short Plastic 12.4
014-4-P-2 Shock absorber body long Plastic 13.2
014-ASSY-L1 Shock Absorber Alloy Oil filled 3 step Adj. (Long stroke) 75.8
014-ASSY-M1 Shock Absorber Alloy Oil filled 3 step Adj. (Medium stroke) 75.8
014-ASSY-P-L1 Shock absorber assembled long stroke Plastic 22.3
014-ASSY-P-S1 Shock absorber assembled short stroke Plastic 21.5
014-ASSY-S1 Shock Absorber Alloy Oil filled 3 step Adj. (Short stroke) 68.9
015-4-L-1 Oil filled shock absorber air cell rubber 12.1
019-4-DS-5 ShockAbsorber Shaft Short 10.3
019-4-DS-6 ShockAbsorber Shaft Long 11.2
019-4-DS-7 ShockAbsorber shaft Medium 11.2
021-4-P-1 Oil filled shock absorber piston adjustable 16.7
022-4-P-1 Shock absorber spring table 11.5
023-4-P-2 Shock absorber bottom lid for new adjustable 9.2
024-4-P-2 Oil filled shock absorber bottom inner lid adjustable 5.7
025-4-AS-2 Oil filled shock absorber upper lid Alloy 17.2

7 - Amortisseurs

025-4-AS-2 Oil filled shock absorber upper lid Alloy 17.2
027-4-P-3 Oil filled ShockAbsorber upper rose joint 13.8
028-4-AS-1 Oil filled shock absorber adjustment wheel Alloy 8.6
029-4-DS-1 Shock absorber spring short (Medium) 11.5



029-4-DS-2 Shock absorber spring short (Soft) 11.5
029-4-DS-3 Shock absorber spring short (Hard) 11.5
029-4-DS-4 Shock absorber spring long (Medium) 11.5
029-4-DS-5 Shock absorber spring long (Soft) 11.5
029-4-DS-7 Shock absorber spring Medium (Soft) 11.5
029-4-DS-8 Ressort progressif rouge long 11.5
168-12-LO-1 Oil filled shock absorber shaft O-Ring 10.8
169-4-LO-1 Oil filled shock absorber bottom lid O-Ring 10.8
193-4-DS-2 Shock absorber tower pin (Screw, nut& washer set) PRO/Black Line 12.1
601-SA-P-1 Oil filled adjustable shock absorber repair kit (4set) 41.7

094-2-DS-3 Rear rod arm chassis ball pin D10 7.8
095-20-P-1 Rose joint plastic body large M6 Black 13.4
095-20-P-3 Rose joint plastic body large M6 Red 15.2
095-20-P-3-100 Rose joint plastic body large M6 Red (100 / pack) 139.8
095-20-P-4 Rose joint plastic body large M8 Black 13.4
095-20-P-6 Rose joint plastic body large M8 Red 15.2
095-20-P-6-100 Rose joint plastic body large M8 Red (100 / pack ) 139.8
096-10-P-1 Rose joint small Plastic (Black) 13.4
097-16-DS-1 Ball joint metal large M4 D10 9.1
097-2-DS-2 Ball joint metal large rear M4 for rear hub bottom D10 9.1
098-8-DS-1 Ball joint metal large M5 D10 9.1
099-10-DS-1 Ball joint metal small M3 D8 9.1
100-4-DS-1 Ball joint for shock absorber fork D7 9.1
100-6-DS-1 Ball joint metal medium M4 D8.5 9.1
102-2-P-1 Rose joint plastic body medium angled (Black) 10.0
102-2-P-2 Rose joint plastic body medium angled (Red) 11.2

8 - Chapes - Rotules

051-2-P-LR1 V-Steering system Left / Right lower arm Plastic 15.6
051-ASSY-LR1 V-Steering system Left/Right Servo Saver Assembled 60.8
052-2-AL-1 V-Steering system spring Shaft Alloy 29.2
052-2-AL-2 V-Steering system spring adj. wheel Alloy 7.3
052-2-DS-3 V-Steering system main post 24.3
055-2-DS-3 V-Steering system servo saver spring 9.5
056-2-DS-1 Steering system lower link akkerman turnbuckle 4.9
061-2-DS-1 Steering system upper plastic arm nut 6.8
061-2-P-2 V-Steering system upper arm Plastic 9.7
149-3-DS-1 Steering / Brake Servo turnbuckle M4 L/R thread 11.2
149-3-DS-2 Steering Servo turnbuckle M4 3.4

064-2-DS-2 Brake pad U holder 10.9
065-5-DL-1 Brake pad 9.7
065-5-P-2 Brake pad for New Steel Disks 21.8
066-1-AS-1 Brake disk lay shaft drive block Alloy 15.8
066-1-DS-2 Brake disk lay shaft drive block Hardened Steel (New) 19.4
067-3-DL-3 Brake disk Steel New 12.2
067-3-P-1 Brake disk ferodo 18.2
067-ASSY-DS-1 Brake System coplete conversion kit Mintex (New) 48.6
068-2-DS-2 Brake eccentric. trust washer (Square) 9.7
069-1-DS-1 Brake eccentric shaft 17.0
070-1-DS-1 Brake Pad Stopper Pin (Square) 6.1
071-1-DS-1 Brake arm pin 4.9
072-1-AS-1 Brake arm ball  D7 7.3

11 - Chassis - Pare-choc - Protection

086-1-P-1 Gravel - Rain inner Protection Shell for all Rally Cars 72.8
086-2-P-3 On-road / Rally Chassis Mud guard Plastic  (Left/Right) 23.0

9 - Sauve-servo

10 - Freins

086-2-P-3 On-road / Rally Chassis Mud guard Plastic  (Left/Right) 23.0
086-2-P-4 Sideguard Lexan  (Gear side) Right (Monster Truck) 26.7
086-2-P-5 Sideguard Lexan  (Pull Start Side) Left (Monster Truck) 24.3
086-2-P-6 Chassis Mudguard  (Pull Start Side) Left (Race Runner) 30.4



086-2-P-7 Chassis Mudguard  (Gears Side) Rigth (Race Runner) 30.4
104-1-A-3 Fron Bumper ( Race Runner Buggy) Alloy Black 30.4
104-1-EVA-1 Front Foam bumper (On-road / Rally) 18.1
104-1-P-1 Front bumper Plastic On-Road/Rally 17.4
104-1-P-4  Monster Truck Skit plate Plastic 18.2
104-1-P-4A  Monster Truck Push Bar Plastic 14.6
105-1-AS-1 Fron Bumper Support Spacer RaceRunner 6.1
143-1-AL-1 Chassis 4mm/510mm wheelbase 93.8
143-1-AL-2 Chassis 4mm/535mm wheelbase 100.7
143-1-AL-3 Competition Chassis 8mm/535mm Wheelbase 239.1
143-1-AL-4 Competition Chassis 8mm/510mm Wheelbase 231.1
143-1-AL-6 Chassis 4mm/510mm wheelbase (Buggy Race Runner) 102.8
180-5-P-1 Front bumper foam holders Set 11.6

017-2-AS-3 Tower extension lover spacer long travel Race Runner 11.7
017-8-AS-2 Shock absorber tower conic spacer Aloy 11.7
053-1-AL-2 Steering system upper support plate Alloy Naturel 17.5
053-1-P-2 Steering system upper support plate Plastic 8.5
073-1-AS-1 Throttle push rod (Servo/Carb. link) 4.9
073-1-AS-2C Throttle push rod (Servo/Carb. link) assembled 18.1
074-1-DS-1 Throttle push rod servo adapter 5.1
075-2-AS-1 Throttle push rod stopper spacer 5.8
076-1-DS-1 Throttle push rod trust spring 5.3
080-6-DS-1 Body shell fixing clips 8.4
086-2-P-2 Servo plate Chassis Spacer Plastic (Monster Truck) 10.2
087-2-AL-2 Exterior tower Alloy Natural 18.7
087-2-P-1 Exterior tower short Plastic Black (PRO/ BLACK Line) 16.5
087-2-P-2 Exterior tower tall  Plastic Black (PRO/ BLACK Line) 16.5

12 - Other, Towers, Holders & Plates

087-2-P-2 Exterior tower tall  Plastic Black (PRO/ BLACK Line) 16.5
08788-1-P-1 Plastic short tower Int. and Ext. Long Travel kit (Race Runner) 30.4
088-2-AL-2  Interior tower Alloy Natural 18.7
088-2-P-1  Interior tower short Plastic Black (PRO/ BLACK Line) 16.5
088-2-P-2  Interior tower tall Plastic Black (PRO/ BLACK Line) 16.5
089-8-AS-1 Tower Support Spacer Alloy (BLUE Line) 13.6
090-2-AL-2 Tower support plate exterior Alloy Natural 9.7
091-2-AL-2 Tower support plate interior Alloy Natural 9.7
105-1-AL-2 Central Diff / Brake upper support plate Alloy Natural 15.8
105-1-P-2 Central Diff / Brake upper support plate Plastic Black 5.2
108-3-P-1 Radio box gasket 7.7
109-1-P-1 Radio box body 10.9
110-1-P-1 Radio box lid 8.3
111-1-P-1 Radio box switch protector 3.6
146-1-AL-4 Servo mount plate Futaba/Multiplex Alloy Natural 30.4
146-1-P-4 Servo mount plate Futaba/Multiplex Plastic Black 11.5
148-2-P-1 Small throttle/brake servo adapter plastic Black 2.9
150-7-AS-1 Servo plate holder pin Alloy 13.1
151-1-P-1 Fuel tank 25.4
152-4-P-1 Fuel tank carrier 17.0
153-1-L-1 Fuel tank I/O pipe holder Rubber 4.9
154-1-AS-1 Fuel tank I/O pipe Set 13.2
155-1-P-1 Fuel tank lid 4.3
157-1-AL-10 Fuel tank tower Connection plate Left/Right Alloy Natual Set 24.1
157-1-P-5 Fuel tank tower Connection plate Left/Right Plastic Set 9.7
159-1-L-1 Fuel tube 5.8
161-2-AL-3 Race Runner Long Travel  tower extension plate Alloy 36.0
162-2-P-1 Body holder U Plastic 19.4
162-2-P-2MT Body holder U Set  for Monster truck 21.9
172-1-P-2 Tower body holder Plastic (Race Runner Buggy) 6.8
174-1-AL-2 Servo/Steering plates support spacer Alloy Natural 7.3
181-4-P-1 Body holder cap 10.2181-4-P-1 Body holder cap 10.2
190-2-P-1 Body U holder- tower extension Plastic 10.2

13 - Arceau 



112-2-AS-4 Roll bar rear short pipe 510 mm Black 10.2
112-2-AS-5 Roll bar rear short pipe 535 mm black 10.2
112-2-AS-7 Roll bar rear short pipe (Buggy / Monster) Black 15.6
113-10-P-1 Roll bar pipe joint plastic 12.0
114-2-AS-1 Roll bar tower adapter Alloy 21.9
114-2-P-1 Roll bar tower adapter Plastic 14.6
116-2-AL-1 Roll bar front washer 2.9
117-1-AS-2 Roll bar U pipe Black (On-Road/Rally) 21.6
117-1-AS-3 Roll bar U pipe (Race Runner Buggy) Black 27.8
117-1-AS-4 Roll bar U pipe (Monster) Black 27.8
118-2-AS-2 Roll bar front pipe Black (On-Road/Rally) 17.0
118-2-AS-3 Roll bar front pipe (Buggy / Monster) Black 17.0
196-1-AS-1 Rear single roll bar pipe  (510mm) Black 6.0
196-1-AS-2 Rear single roll bar pipe  (535mm) Black 6.0
601-RB-01-1 Roll Bar Set for 510mm wheel base (Black) 50.6
601-RB-01-3 Roll Bar Set for 535 mm wheel base (Black) 50.6
601-RB-01-5 Roll Bar Set for Race Runner Buggy( Black) 60.7
601-RB-01-6 Roll Bar Set for Monster ( Black) 60.7

14 - Roulements

601-BB-01-1 Wheel Bearings Standart Set 27.5
601-BB-02-1 Transmition  Bearings Standart Set 51.8
BB-10-8X22X7 Ball bearing 8x22x7 ( 608 ) 43.8
BB-2-10X22X6 Ball bearing 10x22x6 ( 6900 ) 24.8
BB-2-8X16X5 Ball bearing 8x16x5 ( 688 ) 17.0
BB-3-10X19X5 Ball bearing 10x19x5 ( 6800 ) 28.4
BB-7-10X26X8 Ball bearing 10x26x8 ( 6000 ) 32.3
SH-1-8-14-200 Shim  8 14 2 mm 4.9
SH-2-19-26-030 Shim  19x26x 0.3 mm 4.9SH-2-19-26-030 Shim  19x26x 0.3 mm 4.9
SH-2-19-26-050 Shim  19x26x 0.5 mm 4.9
SH-2-8-14-020 Shim  8 14 0.20 mm 4.9
SH-3-13-19-100 Shim  13x19x 1 mm 4.9
SH-4-11-17-050 Shim  11x17x 0.5 mm 4.9

010-B-P-1 Citroen Xsara WRC 535mm WheelBase Body Shell 154.4
011-B-P-1 Decal Set Xsara WRC 2003 40.0
012-B-P-1 Rear Wing Citroen Xara WRC 14.6
020-B-P-1 Palio Super1600 510mm WheeBase Body Shell 125.8
021-B-P-1 Decal Set Fiat Palyo Super 1600 45.7
030-B-P-1 Subaru Impreza WRC 2002 510mm WheelBase BodyShell 137.2
031-B-P-1 Decal Set Subaru Impreza 2002 WRC 40.0
032-B-P-1 Rear Wing Subaru 22.9
040-B-P-1 Ford Focus WRC 2000 535mm WheelBase BodyShell 125.8
041-B-P-1 Decal Set Ford Focus WRC 2000 Martini 40.0
042-B-P-1 Front Spoiler Ford Focus 21.7
043-B-P-1 Rear Wing Focus WRC 14.6
050-B-P-1 Peugeot 206 WRC 510mm WheelBase BodyShell 125.8
051-B-P-1 Decal Set Peugeot 206 WRC 2002 Total Silver 28.6
052-B-P-1 Decal Set  Peugeot 206 WRC 2003 Marlboro 40.0
053-B-P-1 Rear Wing Peugeot 206 WRC 14.6
060-B-P-1 Mitsubishi EVO VII 535mm WheelBase BodyShell 154.4
061-B-P-1 Decal Set  Mitsubishi EVO VII Tomi 40.0
062-B-P-1 Rear Wing Mitsubishi EVO VII 22.9
070-B-P-1 Lancia HF DELTA  510mm WheelBase BodyShell 143.0
071-B-P-1 Decal Set  LANCIA HF Delta 40.0
410-B-P-1 Seat Leon CupraR 510mm WheelBase Body Shell 148.6
411-B-P-1 Decal Set Seat CupraR BONUS Card 45.7
412-B-P-1 Rear Wing Seat CupraR 45.6
413-B-P-1 Rear Wing Mount Seat CupraR 9.7

15 - Carrosseries - Planches autocollants - Aileron

413-B-P-1 Rear Wing Mount Seat CupraR 9.7
420-B-P-1 VW Transporter VAN 535mm WheelBase BodyShell 189.8
421-B-P-1 Decal Set VW Transporter ABT 51.5
710-B-P-1 Race Runner Buggy Body Shell 96.1



711-B-P-1 Decal Set RACE RUNNER BUGGY 22.9
712-1-P-1 Rear Wing  Race Runner Buggy 25.2
713-B-P-1 Rear Wing Holder Race Runner Buggy Set L/R 14.6
720-B-P-1 Ford F150 Monster Truck Body Shell 84.7
721-B-P-1 Decal Set F150 Monster Truck 22.9
722-B-P-1 Monster Truck Body Rear RolBar 21.6
730-B-P-1 Race Runner CHEVY ProTruck  Body Shell 114.4
731-B-P-1 Decal Set BAJA1000 ProTruck 34.3
732-B-P-1 Rear Wing Baja1000 ProTruck 22.9
801-B-P-1 Decal Set American Racing 14.6
802-B-P-1 Decal Set MCD Racing FACTORY TEAM 4.8

178179-1-P-1 Dry AirFilter Set K&N Type  including manifold ) 27.9
178-1-DS-1 Air filter Holder U clip 3.6
178-1-P-1 Air filter intake manifold adapter For MCD air filter 12.1
179-1-P-1 Dry AirFilter K&N Type 18.2
179-1-P-2 Dry AirFilter ( Kevlar) 27.8
179-1-P-3 Steel  AirFilter ( for Rain ) 30.4
300-1-SW-1 Receiver Main Power Switch with external charging lead and LED 24.2
300-5-PL-1 RX Battery Pack 6V  2000 mA/h 55.7
300-5-PL-3 Receiver NiMh Battery Pack 6V  3300 mA/h 91.4
303-1-P-1 Super Glue Cyanoacrylate Adhesive (20g) 6.1
501-AC-01-1 Accessories Pack On-road 30.3
704-ASSY-LT1 Race Runner Front Long Travel kit 148.7
705-ASSY-AK1 Asphalt Conversion Kit for all rally cars 228.8
705-ASSY-GK1 Gravel Conversion Kit for all rally cars 228.8
S-FK-M6 Wheel nut M6 with locking screw 29.8
WR-HAT-PRO MCD ProLine Hat 18.2

16 - Accessories - Options

WR-HAT-PRO MCD ProLine Hat 18.2
WR-TS-OR-L-2 MCD T-shirt (Orange)  Size Large 23.1
WR-TS-OR-XL-2 MCD T-shirt (Orange)  Size X-Large 23.1
WR-TS-OR-XXL-2 MCD T-shirt (Orange)  Size XX-Large 23.1

Engines

191-ENG-CY26RC CYI CY26RC Engine

191-ENG-CY29HCRC CYI  CY29RC Headkit Chrome Engine

191-ENG-CY29RC CYI  CY29RC Engine

191-ENG-G230RC Zenoah G230RC Engine

191-ENG-G260RC Zenoah G260RC Engine

IHB-M3X10 Countersink head type hex. socket screw M3X10 6.1
IHB-M4X12 Countersink head type hex. socket screw M4X12 6.1
IHB-M4X35 Countersink head type hex. socket screw M4X35 6.1
IHB-M5X15 Countersink head type hex. socket screw M5X15 6.1
IHB-M5X25 Countersink head type hex. socket screw M5X25 6.1
ISB-M3X12 Socket head type screw M3x12 8.5
ISB-M3X16 Socket head type screw M3x16 8.5
ISB-M3X20 Socket head type screw M3x20 8.5
ISB-M4X12 Socket head type screw M4x12 6.1
ISB-M4X25 Socket head type screw M4x25 8.5
ISB-M4X30 Socket head type screw M4x30 8.5
ISB-M4X40 Socket head type screw M4x40 8.5
ISB-M4X45 Socket head type screw M4x45 10.3
ISB-M4X60 Socket head type screw M4x60 8.5
ISB-M4X80 Socket head type screw M4x80 10.9
ISB-M5X20 Socket head type screw M5x20 8.5
ISB-M6X35 Socket head type screw M6x35 8.5
P-I3/16 Steel trust washer for HUBS 18.2
P-M3 Plain washer M3 4.9

17 - Visserie

P-M3 Plain washer M3 4.9
P-M4 Plain washer M4 4.9
P-M5 Plain washer M5 4.9
P-M6 Plain washer M6 4.9



SET-M3X3 Hexagon socket set screw M3x3 9.7
SET-M3X4 Hexagon socket set screw M3x4 9.7
SET-M4X5 Hexagon socket set screw M4x5 8.5
SET-M5X5 Hexagon socket set screw M5x5 9.7
SET-M6X6 Hexagon socket set screw M6x6 9.7
SET-M8X40 Upper wishbone turnbuckle M8x40 5.8
S-F-M6 Flange type hexagon nut M6 8.5
S-K-M3 Self-locking type hexagon nut M3 8.5
S-K-M4 Self-locking type hexagon nut M4 8.5
S-K-M5 Self-locking type hexagon nut M5 8.5
S-K-M6 Self-locking type hexagon nut M6 8.5
S-M4 hexagon nut M4 8.5
YHB-M4X55 Countersink head type cross recessed screw  M4x55 6.1
YHB-V4X20 Countersink head type cross recessed tapping screw 4x20 6.1
YHB-V4X45 Countersink head type cross recessed tapping screw  4x45 6.1
YSB-V3X13 Socket type cross recessed tapping screw 3x13 6.1
YSB-V3X22 Socket type cross recessed tapping screw 3x22 6.1
YSB-V3X7 Countersink head type cross recessed tapping screw 3x7 6.1
YSB-V3X9 Countersink head type cross recessed tapping screw 3x9 6.1
YSB-V4X16 Socket head type cross recessed tapping screw 4x16 6.1
YSB-V4X20 Socket head type cross recessed tapping screw 4x20 6.1
YSB-V4X38 Socket head type cross recessed tapping screw 4x38 6.1


